
LIST OF PLACED STUDENTS 

Sr.No Students Name USN Discipline Year of Passing 
On or Off campus 

Placement
Name of the Employer

1 SAKSHI N 1MV18EE086 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ERNST YOUNG

2 ABHIJEET NARAYANAN 1MV18EE002 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

3 ADAVI ACHARYA JOSHI 1MV18EE005 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

4 AMAN ANAND 1MV18EE011 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

5 ANUPAM MISHRA 1MV18EE021 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

6 NAWINN SIDHARTH 1MV18EE059 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

7 NISCHITH K 1MV18EE062 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

8 PRITHIVIRAJ S G 1MV18EE071 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

9 ROHIT KUMAR 1MV18EE082 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

10 SHIVANSHU KUMAR 1MV18EE094 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

11 SPARSH GAURAV 1MV18EE099 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

12 VARSHITH R 1MV18EE106 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

13 VISHAL KUMAR 1MV18EE109 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

14 VISHWAJEET SINGH 1MV18EE110 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

15 SOUMYA GUPTA 1MV18EE098 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

16 RISHAB ADITYA 1MV18EE080 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

17 RAHUL BABBER 1MV18EE074 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

18 PRIYANGSHU DAS 1MV18EE070 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus COGNIZANT

19 RONIT BISVAS 1MV18EE084 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus THE MATH

20 SHWETA 1MV18EE096 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus THE MATH

21 SUMIT KUMAR 1MV18EE102 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus THE MATH

22 ANANT RAJ 1MV18EE014 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ACCENTURE

23 PUSHKAR KUMAR 1MV18EE072 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ACCENTURE

24 SAKSHI N 1MV18EE086 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ACCENTURE

25 ARYAN KHANDELWAL 1MV18EE024 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

26 K GAGANENDRA 1MV18EE042 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

27 K MOHAN KUMAR 1MV18EE043 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

28 KRISHNA KANT 1MV18EE045 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

29 SUSHMITHA S V 1MV18EE104 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

30 KIRAN KUMAR A 1MV19EE404 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

31 YOGESH RAJU N R 1MV18EE116 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS
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32 POOJA K 1MV18EE067 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus TCS

33 ABHINAV MAHENDROO 1MV18EE003 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

34 BASAVARAJ 1MV18EE030 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

35 MOHIT KUMAR 1MV18EE053 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

36 NARLA LEELA SUMANTH 1MV18EE057 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

37 NIDHI R 1MV18EE060 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

38 NIKITHA 1MV18EE061 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

39 PIYUSH CHAUHAN 1MV18EE066 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

40 PRAKASH SINGH 1MV18EE069 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

41 PRITHIVIRAJ S G 1MV18EE071 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

42 RISHAB ADITYA 1MV18EE080 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

43 RONIT BISVAS 1MV18EE084 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

44 SHIVANSHU KUMAR 1MV18EE094 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

45 SOUMYA GUPTA 1MV18EE098 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

46 SPARSH GAURAV 1MV18EE099 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

47 VISHVAJEET SINGH 1MV18EE110 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

48 YASHASAVI GUPTA 1MV18EE114 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

49 YOGESH RAJU N R 1MV18EE116 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

50 AGAM SUNIL BOHRA 1MV18EE007 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

51 ANKIT  RAJ 1MV18EE017 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

52 AMAN ANAND 1MV18EE011 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

53 ANANT RAJ 1MV18EE014 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus WIPRO TECHNOLOGY

54 SANJAY G 1MV19EE408 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ZENSAR

55 SANCHIT BAJPAI 1MV18EE088 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ZENSAR

56 ROHIT RAMAN 1MV18EE083 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ZENSAR

57 D PAVAN 1MV18EE032 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus ZENSAR

58 POOJA K 1MV18EE067 B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus KALKI

59
ANARGHYA RAO M 1MV18EE015

B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus
ALSTOM 

INCORPORATION

60
ARJUN KASHYAP G S 1MV18EE022

B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus
ALSTOM 

INCORPORATION

61
GOPI KRISHNAN P 1MV18EE034

B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus
ALSTOM 

INCORPORATION

62
NADIYA ANJUM 1MV18EE054

B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus
ALSTOM 

INCORPORATION

63
RAHUL K 1MV18EE075

B.E.,EEE 2022 On Campus
ALSTOM 

INCORPORATION

64 ANKIT  RAJ 1MV18EE017 B.E.,EEE 2022 Off Campus CAPEGEMINI



65 YOGESH RAJU N R 1MV18EE116 B.E.,EEE 2022 Off Campus KPIT

66 NAGARAJ 1MV18EE055 B.E.,EEE 2022 Off Campus KPIT

67 SOUMYA GUPTA 1MV18EE098 B.E.,EEE 2022 Off Campus AT & T


